NUMBERS FOR THE

2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR*

FFL Churchwide Scholarships

Full-tuition 92
Mission Developer 17
Federal Chaplaincy 4

Total amount to be distributed:
Synod and Congregational Partner Scholarships
Total amount to be distributed:
TEEM Scholarships
Total amount to be distributed:
Total number of scholarships awarded
Students supported in 2024-2025

Total amount to be awarded in 2024-2025:

113

$1,915,186
223

$862,168
80 (estimated)

$300,000
416
350

$3,077,354

*As of Aug. 13, 2024, and pending final verification from the seven ELCA seminaries.
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