NUMBERS FOR THE 2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR*

FFL Churchwide Scholarships		113	
Full-tuition	92		
Mission Developer	17		
Federal Chaplaincy	4		
Total amount to be distributed:			\$1,915,186
Synod and Congregational Partner Scholarships		223	
Total amount to be distributed:			\$862,168
TEEM Scholarships		80 (e	stimated)
Total amount to be distributed:			\$300,000
Total number of scholarships awarded		416	
Students supported in 2024-2025		350	
Total amount to be awarded in 2024-2025:			\$3,077,354

*As of Aug. 13, 2024, and pending final verification from the seven ELCA seminaries.

